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AnyTime Salad

Soup

Tossed Green Salad 

Sweet Corn Soup with 
Shitake Soya Cake 

Mushroom Cappuccino

Moongdal Sprout Salad 

Pasta La Vista 

Pesto Caesar Salad

275

185

225

285

325

345

(Diced cucumber, carrots, bell peppers,
American corn, tossed in sweet & sour
dressing)

(Creamy sweet corn soup poured over shitake
soya cake)

(Double mushroom soup, served with
creamed foam and grated nutmeg)

(Sprouted moong dal, diced cucumbers,
tomatoes, and coriander, with squeeze of lime
and a sprinkle of chat masala.)

(Penne pasta, corn, chick pea and tomatoes
with tandoori mayo)

(Iceberg & rocket lettuce, olives with shaved
parmesano, with pesto Caesar drizzle)
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Soup

All Day Breakfast

Manchow / Hot & Sour / 
Lemon Coriander 

Besan Chilla

Cream of Tomato / 
Broccoli

Aloo / Gobhi / 
Paneer / Mix Paratha 

Bajra Khichri 

225

185

245

175 / 195 / 195 / 215

225

(Diced cucumber, carrots, bell peppers,
American corn, tossed in sweet & sour
dressing)

(Filled with Corn, chilli and cheese, served
with Mint Chutney)

(Served with herb garlic rusks, ask your server
for availability)

(02 paratha, served with pickle and yogurt)

(With assortment of veggies, served with
Ghee, salad and pickle)
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Small Plate

Fried Potato Wedges / 
Chilli Honey Potato Wedges 

Dutch War Fries

Pav Bhaji Dinner Roll 

Classic Chinese Sautéed Veg 

Chinese Bhel 

Nachos

Beetroot & Feta Cigar Roll

Southern Curry Fiery 
Chilli Paneer 

Crispy Chilli BabyCorn

American Corn / Mushroom 
Salt & Pepper 

245 / 255

275

275

295

295

315

315

325

325

275

(Ask your server how you want it !!)

(French fries with melted cheese and sour
herb cream)

(a la Mumbai, served with paprika butter)

(BellPepper, Zuchini, Broccoli, American Corn, Sweet corn)
(Mushroom as per Request)

(Onion, chilli …..)

(Served with dill sour cream, Spicy tomato Salsa)

(Creamy, rich hint of sweetness of beetroot, deepfried ,
served with garlic yogurt)

(Bellpeppers, tofu chilli tossed in southern curry leaves,
hint of cumin and fiery chillies)
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Small Plate

Chilli Paneer 

Soyakeema Fatayer 

Rajmah Galouti 

Pesto Caesar Wrap 

Chilli Paneer / Tandoori 
Paneer Wrap

Cheese Fondue

325

325

325

345

345

555

(Cottage cheese cubes, bellpeppers and
onion tossed in light soya and spicy schezwan
sauce)

(Garam masala infused soya keema, mashed
corn, wrapped and baked)

(Melts in mouth.. must try)

(Tortilla with chilli hummus spread and pesto
Caesar salad wrapped, served with fries)

(Tortilla with Chilli paneer or, Tandoori Paneer
and pickled veggies)

(Mélange of cheese with garlic croutons,
lavash, boiled and blanched broccoli,
babycorn)
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Clay Oven Baked

Garlic Breads
(04 Slices of garlic bread served with ketchup and salad)

Cheesey Mushroom 
 

Chilli & Cheese 

Corn, Chilli & Cheese 

Sautéed Mushroom 

Bhuttey Ki Sheekh

Classic Paneer Tikka 
(Cottage Cheese Habanero) 

Mirch & Tulsi Ki Paneer Tikka

Achari Paneer 

Cream Cheese Malai Broccoli

345

345
345

345

345

355

355

355

375

(Mushrooms stuffed with bellpepper,
coriander and cheese, tandoor cooked)

(Mashed corn, Shakark and sheikh kebab)

(Cottage cheese cubes, marinated with
habanero chillies and yogurt cooked in clay
oven)

(Served with malai cream sauce)

(All Time favourites …)

(Served with Mint yogurt)
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Served on Toast

Sandwiches

(Choose your bread from in-house Whole Wheat / Sour Dough)

 (In-house Ciabatta / Focaccia bread)

Thai Chilli + Onions + Mozzarella 
+ Oregano + Thyme  

Pesto Hummus + Roasted 
Chickpea + Red Onions

Sautéed Mushroom + Sautéed 
Garlic Spinach + Olives

Pesto Spread + Mix Lettuce + 
Grated Parmesan

Char grilled Paneer + Cherry 
Tomatoes + Jerk Spices 

Refried Beans + Tomato 
Salsa + Sour dill Cream

OTT Banh Mi

Peri Peri Cottage Cheese

299

315

345

345

375

375

395

415

(Ciabatta, mayonnaise, gherkins, daikon, chilli
vinegar & Kees Patty)

(Focaccia Bread, iceberg lettuce, cheddar,
Peri Peri grilled cottage cheese with chutney
mayo spread)
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Sandwiches

Pizza 

 (In-house Ciabatta / Focaccia bread)

(Choose your base from thin crust /cheese burst / sfeeha)

(All Our Pizza’s are 10 Inches)

Margherita

Pizza alla OTT

Mexican/ Saporita

Cubano 

315

315

325

325

(Sauce pomodoro, mozzarella, goat cheese,
sun ripen tomato, basil)

 (Bellpepper, Onion and olives)

(Sauce pomodoro, mozzarella, olives, corn,
arugula)

(Grilled Pineapple, soyakeema)

Breakfast Panini

East Meets West

5th Floor Sub

OTT Burger

425

445

345

299

(Ciabatta, Honey -dijon,tomato, gherkins,
lollorosso, grilled Beetroot & Feta Patty)

(Focaccia, iceberg lettuce, cheddar, grilled
soya keema chaap, chutney mayo spread)

(Sautéed Spinach & Bell Peppers, corn and
double cheese sweet & sour tamarind
chutney spread in Ciabatta bread)

(Crispy veg patty, sautéed vegetables, lettuce,
tomato, onion, signature OTT veg sauce in toasted
bun)

(All sandwiches served with fries)
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Pizza

Pasta’s

(Choose your base from thin crust /cheese burst / sfeeha)

(All pasta, served with slice of garlic toast)

(All Our Pizza’s are 10 Inches)

Paneer Tikka/ Cottage Cheese 
Haba Neo

Spaghetti Aglio Olio Peproncino

Four Cheese/ Quattro Formaggio 

Gnocchi Pesto 

Penne / Spaghetti 

Add On

Add On

355

345

395

375

355

35/35/55/55

55/75/75/95

(Grilled spicy cottage, onion, green chilli,
lemon zest)

(sauce pomodoro, Parmesan, Feta, Mozzarella
and Cheddar) 

(Home made pasta tossed in pesto sauce)

(Arrabiata – Tomato Sauce/ Pesto/ Alfredo –
Cheese Sauce)

(Extra Veggies / Extra Olives / Extra Cheese /
Mushrooms)

(Above pastas served with broccoli, corn and bell pepper)

(Sundried Tomato / Paneer / Corn / Olives /
Cheese)
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Dimsums

Sushi

Asian Rice, Noodles 
and more

Crystal Veg

Asparagus Tempura

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

KLM Fried Rice

Schezwan Chilli Noodles 

Tangra Hakka Chowmien

Curried Soya Keema

Spicy Avocado 

Cream Cheese & Truffle Oil

Edamame & Cream cheese

345

425

295

315

325

325

355

445

375

375

(Must try !!)

(This famous Indonesian preparation,
served with paneer satay and salad)

(Spiked with fiery chillis, spring onions
and shredded veggies)

(Famous Kolkata style noodles with veggies
now at OTT)
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Asian Rice, Noodles 
and more

Bento Box Meal

Veg Manchurian

Rajmah + Chawal + Salad + 
Gulab Jamun 

Yellow Dal Tadka + Jeera Rice / 
Roti (02) + Tawa Sabzi + Salad +
Brownie

Andhra Chilli Paneer + Fried Rice /
Hakka Noodles + Kimchi + Mousse

Assorted Veg Manchurian + Fried 
Rice / Hakka Noodles + Kimchi + 
Brownie 

OTT Kali Dal + Rice / Roti (02) + 
Paneer Tikka Masala + Salad + 
Brownie

OTT Kali Dal + Rice / Roti (02) + 
Lehsuni Palak + Salad + Gulab 
Jamun 

Chilli Garlic Paneer 

Kum Pao Asian Veggies

315

285

285

295

295

315

315

325

325
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Bento Box Meal

Assorted Indian 
Breads

Thai Basil Cottage cheese +
Kaffirlime Rice + Kimchi + Brownie

Roti / Naan

Butter Roti / Naan 

Lachcha Paratha

Masala Kulcha

Cheese Kulcha 

Cheese Masala Kulcha        

Veg Biriyani + Salad + Papad + 
Raita + Mousse

345

75 / 85

85 / 95

95

115

125

135

375
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Best of India 

Indian Rice & Biriyani 

Yellow Dal Tadka

Jeera Rice
Peas Pulao
Veg Biriyani 

OTT Kali Dal 
Jodhpuri Aloo 
Pindi Chole
Aloo Gobhi Adraki
Bhindi Do Pyaza
Methi Malai Matar
Malai Kofta Curry (Veg)
Khada Masala Veggies
Mushroom Masala

Kadhai Paneer
Makhanwala Paneer / Paneer 
Butter Masala 

Palak Makai Paneer

Ghee Roast Paneer

Mix Veg / Tawa Sabji 

Chamba Ka Rajma

185

175
175
375

215
245
285
285
295
315
315
315
325
325

325

345
345
285

285

(All Indian Food served with Onion, green chilli and lemon wedges)
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Indian Rice & Biriyani 

Desserts

Papad ( 02 Pcs)

Hot Gulab Jamun (02 Ps)

Masala Papad (02 pcs)  

Coffee Pana cotta 

White Chocolate & Thandai Mousse

Molten Lava Cake

Chocolate Brownie

OTT Cheese Cake 

Mishti Doi Cheese Cake   

49

99

59

195 

  225

 245

  275

  275

  275

Explorer

(Served with milkmade, honey, praline)

(Must Try……..)

(Served with vanilla Ice Cream)

(Served with Vanilla Ice Cream)

(The Classic One !)

(Yummy …..)
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Delicious South 

Poda Masala Dosa
Sada Dosa
Paper Sada Dosa
Cheese Sada Dosa
Paper Masala Dosa
Masala Dosa / Onion Masala  
Mysore Masala Dosa
Paper Butter Masala Dosa
Rawa Masala Dosa
Paneer Tikka Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa    
Bhuttey Ki Masala Dosa 
Dosa Pizza
Sevaiyan Upma
Idly / Masala Idly
Fried Idly
Idly Manchurian
Uttapam / Onion Uttapam
Cheese Uttapam
Medu Vada 
Sambar Vada 
Dahi Vada
Curd Rice
Sambar & Rice 

(All served with Sambar and chutney)

175
175
175
195
195
195
215
235
215
225
245
245
245
155

155 / 175
175
185

155 / 175
185
135
155
155
145
175
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Smoothies

Iced Teas

Banana & Honey Yogurt

Classic Lemon & Mint 

Green Apple 

Orange & Basil 

Passion fruit 

Spinach & Protein

Oreo Espresso Latte

Peanut butter & Caramel

Chocolate Strawberry

225

175

195

215

215

225

245 

245 

255

(Banana, Yogurt, honey and orange juice
blended together for an ultimate drink)

(Spinach, mint, yogurt and banana, mix nuts
makes it a healthy concoction)

(Oreo, espresso coffee blended together
with banana and yogurt)

(Homemade peanut butter paste, caramel
syrup, yogurt and milk – truly tasty)

(Strawberry syrups, white chocolate and
banana, praline – delicious)
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Mojito’s

Frozen Frappe

Classic Lemon & Mint

Passion fruit & Orange

Elderflower & Basil

Mint & Strawberry 

Three Berry

Iced Caramel Latte

Pinacolada

Oreo & Strawberry Chocolate

215

225

245 

245 

175

255

275

275

(Lime, mint, sugar muddled together,
topped with lemonade)

(Passion fruit syrups, Malta orange muddled
together, topped with Lemonade)

(Lime, Basil and elderflower syrup muddled
together, topped with Lemonade)

(Mint, Lime, Strawberry syrup muddled,
topped with lemonade)

(Strawberry + Blueberry + Blackberry)

(Espresso + Caramel sauce + Toffy essence
+Milk)

(Pineapple + Cream cheese + coconut milk)

(Oreo Cookies + Strawberry Chocolate +
Milk)

 (Non Alcoholic)
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Lassi

Coffee Served Hot

Tea Served Hot

Vanilla 

Chocolate

Passion-fruit 

Rose & Badam

Americano

Lemon & Mint Tea
Ginger Masala Tea (Black)
Ginger Masala Tea with Milk 

Espresso
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Macchiato 

Café Venice 
Mocha Latte 

155

175

195

195

105

85
85
95

105 / 115
125
125
135
135
155
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Tea Served Hot

Other Beverages

Apple Cinnamon Tea

Bottles Water 

English Breakfast 

Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Red Bull
Fresh Juices

Green Tea
Leafy Darjeeling Tea 
Classic Earl Grey

95

99

95

115
115
195
225

105
115
115
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8981446330

Pantaloons, 3rd Floor, Kankurgachi, Kolkata - 700 054


