





OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## AnyTime Salad

### Tossed Green Salad

(Diced cucumber, carrots, bell peppers, American corn, tossed in sweet & sour dressing)

275

### Moongdal Sprout Salad

(Sprouted moong dal, diced cucumbers, tomatoes, and coriander, with squeeze of lime and a sprinkle of chat masala.)

285

### Pasta La Vista

(Penne pasta, corn, chick pea and tomatoes with tandoori mayo)

325

### Pesto Caesar Salad

(Iceberg & rocket lettuce, olives with shaved parmesano, with pesto Caesar drizzle)

345

## Soup

### Sweet Corn Soup with Shitake Soya Cake

(Creamy sweet corn soup poured over shitake soya cake)

185

### Mushroom Cappuccino

(Double mushroom soup, served with creamed foam and grated nutmeg)

225



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Soup

### Manchow / Hot & Sour / Lemon Coriander

**225**

(Diced cucumber, carrots, bell peppers,  
American corn, tossed in sweet & sour  
dressing)

### Cream of Tomato / Broccoli

**245**

(Served with herb garlic rusks, ask your server  
for availability)

## All Day Breakfast

### Besan Chilla

**185**

(Filled with Corn, chilli and cheese, served  
with Mint Chutney)

### Aloo / Gobhi / Paneer / Mix Paratha **175 / 195 / 195 / 215**

(02 paratha, served with pickle and yogurt)

### Bajra Khichri

**225**

(With assortment of veggies, served with  
Ghee, salad and pickle)



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Small Plate

Fried Potato Wedges /  
Chilli Honey Potato Wedges **245 / 255**

(Ask your server how you want it !!)

Dutch War Fries **275**

(French fries with melted cheese and sour herb cream)

American Corn / Mushroom  
Salt & Pepper **275**

Pav Bhaji Dinner Roll **275**

(a la Mumbai, served with paprika butter)

Classic Chinese Sautéed Veg **295**

(BellPepper, Zuchini, Broccoli, American Corn, Sweet corn)  
(Mushroom as per Request)

Chinese Bhel **295**

(Onion, chilli .....)

Nachos **315**

(Served with dill sour cream, Spicy tomato Salsa)

Crispy Chilli BabyCorn **315**

Beetroot & Feta Cigar Roll **325**

(Creamy, rich hint of sweetness of beetroot, deepfried ,  
served with garlic yogurt)

Southern Curry Fiery  
Chilli Paneer **325**

(Bellpeppers, tofu chilli tossed in southern curry leaves,  
hint of cumin and fiery chillies)



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Small Plate

### Chilli Paneer

(Cottage cheese cubes, bellpeppers and onion tossed in light soya and spicy schezwan sauce)

325

### Soyakeema Fatayer

(Garam masala infused soya keema, mashed corn, wrapped and baked)

325

### Rajmah Galouti

(Melts in mouth.. must try)

325

### Pesto Caesar Wrap

(Tortilla with chilli hummus spread and pesto Caesar salad wrapped, served with fries)

345

### Chilli Paneer / Tandoori Paneer Wrap

(Tortilla with Chilli paneer or, Tandoori Paneer and pickled veggies)

345

### Cheese Fondue

(Mélange of cheese with garlic croutons, lavash, boiled and blanched broccoli, babycorn)

555



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Clay Oven Baked

### Cheesy Mushroom

(Mushrooms stuffed with bellpepper, coriander and cheese, tandoor cooked)

**345**

### Bhuttey Ki Sheekh

(Mashed corn, Shakark and sheikh kebab)

**345**

### Classic Paneer Tikka (Cottage Cheese Habanero)

(Cottage cheese cubes, marinated with habanero chillies and yogurt cooked in clay oven)

**355**

### Mirch & Tulsi Ki Paneer Tikka

(Served with malai cream sauce)

**355**

### Achari Paneer

(All Time favourites ...)

**355**

### Cream Cheese Malai Broccoli

(Served with Mint yogurt)

**375**

## Garlic Breads

(04 Slices of garlic bread served with ketchup and salad)

### Chilli & Cheese

**345**

### Corn, Chilli & Cheese

**345**

### Sautéed Mushroom

**345**



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Served on Toast

(Choose your bread from in-house Whole Wheat / Sour Dough)

Thai Chilli + Onions + Mozzarella + Oregano + Thyme	<b>299</b>
Pesto Hummus + Roasted Chickpea + Red Onions	<b>315</b>
Sautéed Mushroom + Sautéed Garlic Spinach + Olives	<b>345</b>
Pesto Spread + Mix Lettuce + Grated Parmesan	<b>345</b>
Char grilled Paneer + Cherry Tomatoes + Jerk Spices	<b>375</b>
Refried Beans + Tomato Salsa + Sour dill Cream	<b>375</b>

## Sandwiches

(In-house Ciabatta / Focaccia bread)

OTT Banh Mi (Ciabatta, mayonnaise, gherkins, daikon, chilli vinegar & Kees Patty)	<b>395</b>
Peri Peri Cottage Cheese (Focaccia Bread, iceberg lettuce, cheddar, Peri Peri grilled cottage cheese with chutney mayo spread)	<b>415</b>



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

# Sandwiches

(In-house Ciabatta / Focaccia bread)

**Breakfast Panini** **425**

(Ciabatta, Honey -dijon, tomato, gherkins, lollo Rosso, grilled Beetroot & Feta Patty)

**East Meets West** **445**

(Focaccia, iceberg lettuce, cheddar, grilled soya keema chaap, chutney mayo spread)

**5<sup>th</sup> Floor Sub** **345**

(Sautéed Spinach & Bell Peppers, corn and double cheese sweet & sour tamarind chutney spread in Ciabatta bread)

**OTT Burger** **299**

(Crispy veg patty, sautéed vegetables, lettuce, tomato, onion, signature OTT veg sauce in toasted bun)

(All sandwiches served with fries)

# Pizza

(Choose your base from thin crust /cheese burst / sfeeha)

(All Our Pizza's are 10 Inches)

**Margherita** **315**

(Sauce pomodoro, mozzarella, goat cheese, sun ripen tomato, basil)

**Pizza alla OTT** **315**

(Bellpepper, Onion and olives)

**Mexican/ Saporita** **325**

(Sauce pomodoro, mozzarella, olives, corn, arugula)

**Cubano** **325**

(Grilled Pineapple, soyakeema)



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Pizza

(Choose your base from thin crust /cheese burst / sfeeha)

(All Our Pizza's are 10 Inches)

Paneer Tikka/ Cottage Cheese  
Haba Neo **355**

(Grilled spicy cottage, onion, green chilli,  
lemon zest)

Four Cheese/ Quattro Formaggio **395**

(sauce pomodoro, Parmesan, Feta, Mozzarella  
and Cheddar)

Add On **55/75/75/95**

(Sundried Tomato / Paneer / Corn / Olives /  
Cheese)

## Pasta's

(All pasta, served with slice of garlic toast)

Spaghetti Aglio Olio Peproncino **345**

Gnocchi Pesto **375**

(Home made pasta tossed in pesto sauce)

Penne / Spaghetti **355**

(Arrabiata – Tomato Sauce/ Pesto/ Alfredo –  
Cheese Sauce)

Add On **35/35/55/55**

(Extra Veggies / Extra Olives / Extra Cheese /  
Mushrooms)

(Above pastas served with broccoli, corn and bell pepper)



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Dimsums

Crystal Veg	345
Curried Soya Keema	355
Cream Cheese & Truffle Oil	375
Edamame & Cream cheese	375

## Sushi

Asparagus Tempura	425
Spicy Avocado	445

## Asian Rice, Noodles and more

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice (Must try !!)	295
KLM Fried Rice (This famous Indonesian preparation, served with paneer satay and salad)	315
Schezwan Chilli Noodles (Spiked with fiery chillis, spring onions and shredded veggies)	325
Tangra Hakka Chowmien (Famous Kolkata style noodles with veggies now at OTT)	325



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Asian Rice, Noodles and more

Veg Manchurian	315
Chilli Garlic Paneer	325
Kum Pao Asian Veggies	325

## Bento Box Meal

Rajmah + Chawal + Salad + Gulab Jamun	285
Yellow Dal Tadka + Jeera Rice / Roti (02) + Tawa Sabzi + Salad + Brownie	285
Andhra Chilli Paneer + Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles + Kimchi + Mousse	295
Assorted Veg Manchurian + Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles + Kimchi + Brownie	295
OTT Kali Dal + Rice / Roti (02) + Paneer Tikka Masala + Salad + Brownie	315
OTT Kali Dal + Rice / Roti (02) + Lehsuni Palak + Salad + Gulab Jamun	315



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Bento Box Meal

Thai Basil Cottage cheese + **345**  
Kaffirlime Rice + Kimchi + Brownie

Veg Biryani + Salad + Papad + **375**  
Raita + Mousse

## Assorted Indian Breads

Roti / Naan **75 / 85**

Butter Roti / Naan **85 / 95**

Lachcha Paratha **95**

Masala Kulcha **115**

Cheese Kulcha **125**

Cheese Masala Kulcha **135**



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Best of India

(All Indian Food served with Onion, green chilli and lemon wedges)

Yellow Dal Tadka	185
OTT Kali Dal	215
Jodhpuri Aloo	245
Pindi Chole	285
Aloo Gobhi Adraki	285
Bhindi Do Pyaza	295
Methi Malai Matar	315
Malai Kofta Curry (Veg)	315
Khada Masala Veggies	315
Mushroom Masala	325
Kadhai Paneer	325
Makhanwala Paneer / Paneer Butter Masala	325
Palak Makai Paneer	345
Ghee Roast Paneer	345
Mix Veg / Tawa Sabji	285
Chamba Ka Rajma	285

## Indian Rice & Biryani

Jeera Rice	175
Peas Pulao	175
Veg Biryani	375



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Indian Rice & Biryani

Papad ( 02 Pcs)	49
Masala Papad (02 pcs)	59

## Desserts

Hot Gulab Jamun (02 Ps)	99
Coffee Pana cotta (Served with milkmade, honey, praline)	195
White Chocolate & Thandai Mousse (Must Try.....)	225
Molten Lava Cake (Served with vanilla Ice Cream)	245
Chocolate Brownie (Served with Vanilla Ice Cream)	275
OTT Cheese Cake (The Classic One !)	275
Mishti Doi Cheese Cake (Yummy .....	275



OVER THE TOP

✦ EXPLORER ✦

South  
Indian



GOOD TIME

COFFEE

MEAL

Breakfast



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Delicious South

Poda Masala Dosa	175
Sada Dosa	175
Paper Sada Dosa	175
Cheese Sada Dosa	195
Paper Masala Dosa	195
Masala Dosa / Onion Masala	195
Mysore Masala Dosa	215
Paper Butter Masala Dosa	235
Rawa Masala Dosa	215
Paneer Tikka Dosa	225
Cheese Masala Dosa	245
Bhuttey Ki Masala Dosa	245
Dosa Pizza	245
Sevaiyan Upma	155
Idly / Masala Idly	155 / 175
Fried Idly	175
Idly Manchurian	185
Uttapam / Onion Uttapam	155 / 175
Cheese Uttapam	185
Medu Vada	135
Sambar Vada	155
Dahi Vada	155
Curd Rice	145
Sambar & Rice	175

(All served with Sambar and chutney)



# OVER THE TOP

◆ EXPLORER ◆

## Beverage Menu





OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Smoothies

Banana & Honey Yogurt **225**

(Banana, Yogurt, honey and orange juice blended together for an ultimate drink)

Spinach & Protein **225**

(Spinach, mint, yogurt and banana, mix nuts makes it a healthy concoction)

Oreo Espresso Latte **245**

(Oreo, espresso coffee blended together with banana and yogurt)

Peanut butter & Caramel **245**

(Homemade peanut butter paste, caramel syrup, yogurt and milk – truly tasty)

Chocolate Strawberry **255**

(Strawberry syrups, white chocolate and banana, praline – delicious)

## Iced Teas

Classic Lemon & Mint **175**

Green Apple **195**

Orange & Basil **215**

Passion fruit **215**



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Mojito's

(Non Alcoholic)

**Classic Lemon & Mint 215**

(Lime, mint, sugar muddled together, topped with lemonade)

**Passion fruit & Orange 225**

(Passion fruit syrups, Malta orange muddled together, topped with Lemonade)

**Elderflower & Basil 245**

(Lime, Basil and elderflower syrup muddled together, topped with Lemonade)

**Mint & Strawberry 245**

(Mint, Lime, Strawberry syrup muddled, topped with lemonade)

## Frozen Frappe

**Three Berry 175**

(Strawberry + Blueberry + Blackberry)

**Iced Caramel Latte 255**

(Espresso + Caramel sauce + Toffy essence +Milk)

**Pinacolada 275**

(Pineapple + Cream cheese + coconut milk)

**Oreo & Strawberry Chocolate 275**

(Oreo Cookies + Strawberry Chocolate + Milk)



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Lassi

Vanilla	155
Chocolate	175
Passion-fruit	195
Rose & Badam	195

## Coffee Served Hot

Americano	105
Espresso	105 / 115
Café Latte	125
Cappuccino	125
Macchiato	135
Café Venice	135
Mocha Latte	155

## Tea Served Hot

Lemon & Mint Tea	85
Ginger Masala Tea (Black)	85
Ginger Masala Tea with Milk	95



OVER THE TOP  
+ Explorer +

## Tea Served Hot

Apple Cinnamon Tea	95
English Breakfast	95
Green Tea	105
Leafy Darjeeling Tea	115
Classic Earl Grey	115

## Other Beverages

Bottles Water	99
Ginger Ale	115
Tonic Water	115
Red Bull	195
Fresh Juices	225



**OVER THE TOP**  
♦ EXPLORER ♦



8981446330



Pantaloons, 3rd Floor, Kankurgachi, Kolkata - 700 054

